
Date HOME vs AWAY Time HOME vs AWAY Time HOME vs AWAY Time

Saturday, March 9, 2024 G_T2 vs G_T5 11am G_T1 vs G_T3 12:30p

Sunday, March 10, 2024 G_T4 vs G_T2 12:45p

Saturday, March 16, 2024 G_T3 vs G_T4 11am G_T1 vs G_T2 12:30p BYE G_T5

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30 12:45p

Saturday, March 23, 2024 G_T5 vs G_T3 11am G_T4 vs G_T1 12:30p BYE G_T2

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30

Saturday, March 30, 2024 G_T5 vs G_T2 1pm G_T1 vs G_T3 2:15p BYE G_T4

NO GAMES - EASTER SUNDAY 3/31/24 BYE: Boys 12U

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Boys 12U-FUTSAL 1-2pm Girls 12U-FUTSAL 2-3pm

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Boys 12U-FUTSAL 1-2pm Girls 12U-FUTSAL 2-3pm

Saturday, April 20, 2024 G_T2 vs G_T3 11am G_T5 vs G_T4 12:30p

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30 G_T1 vs G_T5 12:45p

Saturday, April 27, 2024 G_T5 vs G_T1 11am G_T2 vs G_T4 12:30p BYE G_T3

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30 12:45p

Saturday, May 4, 2024 G_T4 vs G_T5 11am G_T3 vs G_T2 12:30p BYE G_T1

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30

Saturday, May 11, 2024 G_T2 vs G_T1 11am G_T4 vs G_T3 12:30p BYE G_T5

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Boys 12U-FUTSAL 1-2pm Boys 12U-FUTSAL 2-3pm

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024 G_T5 vs G_T3 10:30a G_T4 vs G_T1 12p BYE G_T2

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Boys 12U 10:30-12:30 1:30p

Girls Team #

Scott Benson G_T1

Sophia Barbarie G_T2

Daniel Leos G_T3

Geoffrey McCarthy G_T4

Nathan Palmer. G_T5
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ALL GAMES AT PARRAS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mother's Day

BYE for B12U GAMES


